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Thai Stock Market
SET Index
Market Turnover (Bt mn)
Foreign Net Position (Bt mn)
Thai Bond Market
Total Return Index
Total Market Turnover (Bt mn)
TGB Yield Curve 1m
26-Jun 1.34 1.40 1.47 1.48 152 1.60 1.88 2.20 2.47 2.64 2.90 3.03
Change (bps) -0.45 -0.07 0.04 -0.07 0.88 -0.79 -2.23 -3.18 -145  -2.69 1.22 -0.20
Overnight (%) 1.50 1.50 26-Jun  1.51756 153091 1.54689 1.58424 1.71662 1.98466
Repurchase Rates 1-day 7-day 14-day im Spot Gold ($ /oz) 26-Jun change
26-Jun 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1243.95 -12.45
LIBOR 1m 3m 6m
26-Jun 1.07597 1.29288 1.46056 1.69869 26-Jun 1.22211 1.29483 1.44639
SWAP(THB/THB, onshore) 1yr 2yr 3yr dyr 5yr 7yr 10yr
27-Jun Bid/Ask 1.47/1.5 1.55/1.58 1.67/1.7 1.8/1.83 1.92/1.95 2.09/2.14 2.285/2.335
SWAP(THB/THB, onshore) Selling Premium (satangs/mth)
(against THB) T/T Export/Import

-1.80/0.00

0.79/9.67

1.08/7.64

1.24/6.21

US Market

Dow Jones
S&P 500
Dollar Index
US 10 yr T-note (%)
US 2yr T-note (%)
NYMEX crude ($/b)

3yr Syr

Change
3.25
-3,303.18
301.59
Change
-0.05
11,309.00
2yr

1,585.61
46,459.72
-673.55
26-Jun
268.94
1,077,639.88
6m Lyr

14.79
0.77
0.0017
-0.70
-0.40
0.37
18yr

21,409.55
2,439.07
97.43
2.14

1.34
43.38

3m 7yr 12yr

10yr 14yr

Sight Bill

26-Jun
33.96

111.83

1.1179

Resistance
34.10
112.30
1.1215

KBank Technical Analysis
USD/THB (Onshore)
USDAPY

EUR/USD

EUR/THB

JPY/THB

Source: Reuters

Support
33.90
111.65
1.1150

Strategy
Buy USD near support
Buy USD near support
SellEUR nearresistance
37.99 38.04 37.76 38.23 Sideway Neutral
0.3034 0.3012 0.3012 0.3057 Sideway Neutral
&M% counter rate a1dn naLE1alv: www.kasikornbank.com/EN/RatesAndFees/ForeignExchange/Pages/ForeignExchange.aspx

33.97
111.96
1.1183

Sideway
Sideway
Sideway

Disclaimer: For private circulation only. The foregoing is for informational purposes only and not to be considered as an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security. Although the information herein was obtained from
sources we believe to be reliable, we do not guarantee its accuracy nor do we assume responsibility for any error or mistake contained herein. Further information on the securities referred to herein may be obtained upon request.
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Thai government bond yields Thai government bond yields spreads
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107
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Morning Closing rates Daily = Consensus forecast
Spot 26-Jun-17 23-Jun-17 %Change 2Q2017 40Q2017
USD/THB** 33.99 33.97 33.94
USD/IPY 111.94 111.86 111.29
EUR/USD 1.1181 1.1182 1.1194
GBP/USD 1.2720 1.2723 1.2718
USD/CNY 6.826 6.825 6.819
USD/SGD 1.3887 1.3880 1.3875
USD/IDR 13,300 13,299 13,315
USD/MYR 4.29 4.29 4.29
USD/PHP 50.24 50.15 50.11
USD/KRW 1,135 1,134 1,135
USD/ITWD 30.33 30.33 30.38
AUD/USD 0.758 0.759 0.757
USD/CHF 0.97 0.97 0.97
JPY/THB 30.36 30.37 30.49 o
EUR/THB 38.00 37.99 37.99 ?34"{)"2 f;’g‘ 3235
GBP/THB 43.23 43.22 43.16 anchali.s@kasikornbank.com
CNY/THB 4.98 4.98 4.98 21901 FUAAUNS

Source:Bloomberg and KBank** Tel: 02 470 1031
vorada.t@kasikornbank.com
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—— KBank NEER base = Jan 1995, left

As of 20t June, 2017

B |atestdata point, left
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—— BOT NEER, base =2012, right
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